Atleta

MARIA EDUARDA ZERBINATTI PAULUSSI
CAROLINA DE ANDREA TAMASO

19 PEDRO HADDAD ONCINS
EDUARDO FRANCO
ESPETACULAR
LIZ HAYOSHI ABRAO
20 CAROLINA XAVIER SCOMPARIN
BEATRIZ HAYOSHI REIS
LAURA HEBELER GOBBO
UNITED
BRUNA PEREIRA DE AZEVEDO
30 GUILHERMINA VICTORYA CALDAS LIMA
DOUGLAS FERNANDES DE AZEVEDO
JULIA PEREIRA DE AZEVEDO
DE NARDI
MANUELA SILVEIRA RODRIGUES SPOSITO
2 FERNANDA SPOSITO ROZZETTI

JOAO PEDRO GOMIERI FRANGE
ARIEL DE OLIVEIRA SCHAEFER
POTENCIAL JMEN
MARIA EDUARDA VICENTE FLORES
LUY SOPHIA MENDONCA TSAI

> SOFIA JUNQUEIRA RIBEIRO DE MENDONCA
JULIA JUNQUEIRA RIBEIRO DE MENDONCA
FENIX
ANABELLA RAMOS GARCIA
62 MIGUEL DE ALMEIDA PRADO P DE CAMPOS

PEDRO PAULO NOGUEIRA GALUTTI
GIULIA RAMOS GARCIA

Cavalo

ABELHINHA
OLAF
NETUNO DA ESTANCIA

GERARD DU MONTSERRAT

INDIO HVR
PRINCESA DE JUJUBAE
PORSCHE CLL
BONNIE B HVR

PRINCESA DE JUJUBAE
CONCHITA HVR
TCLBENTO HVR
TCLBENTO HVR

FOREVER HMA

ZEN DO RETIRO

GAMA CARTIER
GANDHI METODO

GEPETO HVR
TANCINHA HVR
SUNSHINE
LIZ DO PIRATININGA

PECK
MC QUEEN
NETUNO DA ESTANCIA
CAVALIER

Alt

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

Falta Tempo
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60,98
67,47
67,47
74,10

60,74
66,08
66,97
86,62

57,38
65,80
66,86
67,54

58,45
66,90
68,57
75,04

63,99
66,90
66,65
72,79

87,95
68,45
66,99
70,97

12 PROVA

Aprox

1,98
0,47
0,47
5,10

1,74
0,92
0,03
17,62

1,62
1,20
0,14
1,46

0,55
0,10
1,57
6,04

4,99
0,10
0,35
78

28,95
1,45
0,01
1,97

Pontuagao

Atleta

45,0
82,0
95,0
12,0

47,0
73,0
103,0
2,0

20,0
67,5
100,0
45,0

56,0
91,0
77,0
10,0

15,0
91,0
97,0
33,0

5,0
63,0
105,0
41,0

TAGA SAO PAULO DE SALTO INICIANTE - lll ETAPA CHSA

Pontuacao
Equipe

222,0

223,0

212,5

224,0

221,0

209,0

Falta Tempo
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Elim.
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71,44
60,61
69,09
72,78

68,79
60,89
67,42
0,00

67,15
62,02
0,00
71,76

67,97
59,74
74,19
75,49

67,86
63,30
72,94
72,54

68,76
65,97
69,20
71,37

2° PROVA

4,44
1,39
0,91
2,22

4,79
1,11
2,58
0,00

0,15
0,02
0,00
3,24

0,97
2,26
4,19
0,49

0,86
1,30
2,94
2,46

1,76
3,97
0,80
3,63

Pontuagao

22,0
60,0
80,5
34,0

42,0
66,0
62,0
0,0

61,0

G,
0,0
26,0

50,5
41,0
50,5
57,0

53,0
62,5
33,0
32,0

44,0
30,0
86,0
24,0

Pontuagao
Equipe

174,5

170,0

178,5

158,0

148,5

160,0

Pontuagao

da Etapa

396,5

393,0

391,0

382,0

369,5

369,0



Cavalo

Alt

Falta Tempo

12 PROVA

Aprox

Pontuagao
Atleta

TAGA SAO PAULO DE SALTO INICIANTE - lll ETAPA CHSA

Pontuacao

Equipe

Falta Tempo

2° PROVA

Pontuagao

Pontuagao
Equipe

Pontuagao

da Etapa

Atleta
PEGASUS
RAFAEL SANTIAGO MACEIRA
70 HELOISA RIBEIRO DE LUCA
SOFIA BRAZIL FURTADO GARCIA
SOFIA NOGUEIRA GALUTTI
RUNAWAY

ISABELA CINTRA
JOELMA TEREZINHA DE FREITAS AUGUSTO PEREIRA
JOAO PEDRO GOMIERI FRANGE
FRANCISCO GONCALES GAMOSTIM

BUTTERFLY
ISABEL HOTZ NOGUEIRA SANCHES
JULIA SANTIAGO MACEIRA
SOFIA BRAZIL FURTADO GARCIA
GIULIA RAMOS GARCIA
BONECA PRETA
JOAO PEDRO GERMANO OVIDIO
ANA LAURA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS

82

102 MELINA OLIVEIRA CARMINATTI
BIANCA OKU VIDOTTO
SCOTH
BEATRIZ ARANTES SIMAL
112 CAROLINA XAVIER SCOMPARIN
MELINA OLIVEIRA CARMINATTI
LAURA HEBELER GOBBO
VBS TEAM
JOAO PEDRO GERMANO OVIDIO
120 DAVI HENRIQUE MOTA

JOAO RICARDO LOUREIRO LIMA FERIS
LAURA HEBELER GOBBO

CRIS
CHARLOTTE
XENON
XENON

UNIVITTA DON CARLO ITAPUA
SEVEN
BARNEY
GLENDA JMEN

CRIS
ABELHINHA
MIOJO DO TRIUNFO
LG REVERIE

TANCINHA HVR
TCL BENTO HVR
BONNIE B HVR
SL SHIMMART Il

INDIO HVR
CONCHITA HVR
SUNDANCE HVR
SUNDANCE HVR

CARAMELO HVR
DESIGNO DA CAMPAGNA
CHELLIESB Z
SL SHIMMART IlI

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M
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61,47
69,38
67,76
70,30

0,00
64,10
65,64
70,15

59,12
68,00
63,62
71,84

60,99
67,24
0,00
69,00

86,85
65,70
70,43
71,77

58,63
65,11
66,29
68,95

2,47
2,38
0,76
1,30

0,00
2,90
1,36
1,15

0,12
1,00
3,38
2,84

1,58
0,24
0,00
0,00

27,85
1,30
3,43
2,77

0,37
1,89
0,71
0,05

41,0
50,0
90,0
48,0

0,0
44,0
78,0
50,0

54,0
17,0
51,0
38,0

44,0
87,0
0,0
62,0

6,0
65,0
49,0
19,0

55,0
57,0
91,0
60,0

188,0

172,0

143,0

193,0

133,0

208,0
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70,59
60,55
68,93
73,12

84,04
61,24
69,13
74,82

66,57
61,80
72,68
75,29

70,16
62,42
0,00
72,12

69,98
60,29
70,34
74,62

71,78
60,53
81,09
74,22

3,59
1,45
1,07
1,88

17,04
0,76
0,87
0,18

0,43
0,20
2,68
0,29

3,16
0,42
0,00
2,88

2,98
1,71
0,34
0,38

4,78
1,47
11,09
0,78

29,0
59,0
77,0
15,0

6,0
78,0
84,0
18,0

58,0
88,0
59,5
59,0

32,0
85,0
0,0
28,0

34,0
53,5
91,0
58,0

19,0
58,0
17,0
49,0

165,0

180,0

206,5

145,0

202,5

126,0

353,0

352,0

349,5

338,0

335,5

334,0



Cavalo

Alt

Falta Tempo

12 PROVA

Aprox

Pontuagao
Atleta

TAGA SAO PAULO DE SALTO INICIANTE - lll ETAPA CHSA

Pontuacao
Equipe

Falta Tempo

2° PROVA

Pontuagao

Pontuagao
Equipe

Pontuagao

da Etapa

Atleta
LA LUNA
JOAO PEDRO GERMANO OVIDIO
130 ALANA CRISTINA SIMIAO SANGO
MARIA CAROLINA DOMINGUEZ USTULIN
BIANCA OKU VIDOTTO
EAGLES
ANABELLA RAMOS GARCIA
140 MARIA LUIZA ZERBINATTI PAULUSSI
PEDRO PAULO NOGUEIRA GALUTTI
SOFIA NOGUEIRA GALUTTI
PFERD
BEATRIZ VEIGA ANTONIASSI PILAO
150 BIA QUEIROZ DIAS
LARISSA DEL BUONI CAMARGO
HELENA CARNEIRO PIRES CAMARGO
HISAN
ISABELA YOSHIE IWAMURA CERNACH
162 GABRIELA DE LIMA COCCO
LUISA NAVARRO PERES
HENRIQUE CECILIO TOSTI
CHELSEA
RAFAELA BRAVO CRUZ
170 GIOVANA BARBOSA PIOVAN
YASMIM KAORI KUROTOORI FERREIRA
SOFIA PEDERSOLI MANTOANI
HAST
SARAH DE PAULA BARROS
180 CAMILA LORENA ULOTT

JULIA NASCIMBENI LOMBARDI
YASMIN MAGALHAES ROSSI

LUNA HVR
LUNA HVR
JAPPELOUP
JAPPELOUP

CRIS
MISS ANGEL
MIOJO DO TRIUNFO
CAPITAO

KAHDOTA ZUCCHERO Z H-A-P
PRESIDENTE
KAHDOTA DON AFONSO H-A-P
PRESIDENTE

PLAY BOY

PLAY BOY

FLICKA LM
KAHDOTA DON AFONSO H-A-P

ML FALCAO
ML FALCAO
ML HORTENCIA
ML FLAMENGO

KAHDOTA ZUCCHERO Z H-A-P
FLICKA LM
KAHDOTA DON AFONSO H-A-P
PRESIDENTE

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M
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69,73
65,03
64,20
72,40

63,67
66,55
68,25
73,09

62,53
67,56
69,77
68,33

60,23
70,26
69,59
73,87

56,06
60,89
68,28
72,28

57,37
61,66
66,07
69,23

10,73
1,97
2,80
3,40

4,67
0,45
1,25
4,09

3,53
0,56
2,77
0,67

1,23
3,26
2,3E)
4,87

2,94
6,11
1,28
3,28

1,63
5,34
0,93
0,23

7,0
54,0
63,5
18,0

27,0
18,0
81,0
16,0

35,0
81,0
65,0
22,0

50,0
41,0
68,0
13,0

65,0
24,0
80,0
36,0

62,0
29,0
32,0
57,0

135,5

126,0

181,0

159,0

181,0

151,0
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67,01
59,79
70,97
76,09

65,81
61,47
67,49
74,32

61,18
59,62
66,20
73,46

66,24
62,76
68,61
74,57

65,97
64,87
65,84
69,94

71,50
83,03
70,07
72,47

0,01
2,21
0,97
1,09

1,19
0,53
2,51
0,68

5,82
2,38
3,80
1,54

0,76
0,76
1,39
0,43

1,03
2,87
4,16
5,06

4,50
21,03
0,07
2,53

65,0
43,0
79,0
46,0

47,0
82,0
64,0
52,0

16,0
40,0
53,0
40,0

56,0
23,0
74,0
17,0

49,0
18,0
52,0
20,0

21,0
8,0
98,0
31,0

190,0

198,0

133,0

153,0

121,0

150,0

325,5

324,0

314,0

312,0

302,0

301,0



Atleta

OSTWIND
HELENA FERNANDES PONTES DE CARVALHO
KEIKO NAKANO
EDUARDA RIBEIRO MAMONO
LINA HOCHHOLZNER
GUARAPIRANGA
PRISCILLA LUIZA HOCHSTEDLER
EMILY IDA MOLLER

202
LENA FRANZISKA MOLLER
NAOMI FERNANDES HOCHSTEDLER
TOPKIDS HBR
MARINA PREUSSE GOMINHO
210 BIANCA SIQUEIRA DA SILVA
RENAN ZAMPIERI SAMPAIO
HELENA HORTA NASSER
ALOGO
LAURA ROSSIN BERNAL
220 LEONARDO BERNAL

GABRIELE EDUARDA DA FRANCA CARDOSO
YASMIN MAGALHAES ROSSI

SOUL RIDERS HBR
SOFIA DI BELLA SIQUEIRA
SOFIA RUBERTI FERRARI
GUILHERME MOREIRA DE AMORIN
LUIZA SASATANI POSSANCINI
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12 PROVA

Cavalo

E3I DON JUAN
E3I DON JUAN
MAGNIFIQUE GOBET
MAGNIFIQUE GOBET

ATLAS
MAGNIFIQUE GOBET
MAGNIFIQUE GOBET

ATLAS

BOUGAINVILLEA
HTC LILIAN
BELT VALENTINO
SL SCORPION IV

PLAY BOY
KAHDOTA DON AFONSO H-A-P
PRESIDENTE
FLICKA LM

DOSHA HBR
DOSHA HBR
BOUGAINVILLEA
LN ANITA

Ce9)

Ope Technology

Alt Falta Tempo

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

40M
60M
80M
90M

Patrocinio
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57,00
69,13
65,70
72,19

54,44
61,54
66,77
72,15

55,51
68,92
65,83
74,82

65,21
61,15
64,39
85,80

64,18
69,10
70,67
64,82

Aprox

2,00
2,13
1,30
S

4,56
5,46
0,23
3,15

3,49
1,92
1,17
5,82

6,21
5,85
2,61
16,80

5,18
2,10
3,67
4,18

Pontuagao
Atleta

63,0
52,0
79,0
37,0

30,0
27,0
99,0
6,0

36,0
9,0
83,0
11,0

17,0
25,0
67,0
4,0

24,0
53,0
45,5
31,0

Pontuacao
Equipe

194,0

156,0

130,0

109,0

129,5

Falta Tempo
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Elim.
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65,03
60,23
68,54
71,22

68,88
63,02
74,29
85,71

75,54
64,10
65,97
75,53

67,78
63,05
66,45
0,00

66,62
61,19
71,99
73,38

2° PROVA

1,97
1,77
1,46
3,78

1,88
1,02
4,29
10,71

8,54
2,10
4,03
0,53

0,78
1,05
3,55
0,00

0,38
0,81
1,99
1,67

Pontuagao

14,0
19,0
72,5
13,0

41,0
72,0
28,0

6,0

7,0
44,0
29,0
55,5

55,0
70,5
22,0
0,0

59,0
22,0
37,0
16,0

Pontuagao
Equipe

105,5

141,0

128,5

147,5

118,0

Pontuagao

da Etapa

299,5

297,0

258,5

256,5

247,5



